HARRINGTON

RACEWAY & CASINO

TRACK CONTACTS

RACE OFFICE ENTRIES
SWITCHBOARD

CEO Patti Key
COO/GM Of Racing Jim Boese

Assistant General Manager Matt Sparacino
Staff Accountant (purseinfo) Ed Layton
Director of Facilities Karen Craft
Race Secretary: Kevin Mack

Asst. Race Secretary/Timer/Photo Mark Short

Program Director Lucinda Fortney
Presiding Judge Dan Kazmaier
Associate Judge Brian Manges
Associate Judge Brent McLaren

Licensing:

302.398.5970

302.398.7223

302.398.7223

302.398.5911

302.398.5933

398.7223 x 3038

302.398.5910

398.7223 X 3030

398.7223 X 3032

398.7223 X 3036

398.7223 x 3001

398.7223 x 3002

398.7223 x 3003

398.7223 x 3008



