

TRACK CONTACTS

RACE OFFICE	ENTRIES		302.398.5970
SWITCHBOARD			302.398.7223
CEO	Patti Key		302.398.7223
COO/GM Of Racing	Jim Boese		302.398.5911
Assistant General Manager	Matt Sparacino		302.398.5933
Staff Accountant (Purse Info)	Ed Layton		398.7223 x 3038
Director of Facilities	Karen Craft		302.398.5910
Race Secretary:	Kevin Mack		398.7223 X 3030
Asst. Race Secretary/Timer	/Photo	Mark Short	398.7223 X 3032
Program Director	Lucinda Fortney		398.7223 X 3036
Presiding Judge	Dan Kazmaier		398.7223 x 3001
Associate Judge	Brian Manges		398.7223 x 3002
Associate Judge	Brent McLaren		398.7223 x 3003
Licensing:			398.7223 x 3008